NORTH CALDWELL BOARD OF EDUCATION
132A GOULD AVENUE
NORTH CALDWELL, NJ 07006

NOTICE

IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE OPEN PUBLIC MEETINGS ACT, P.L. 1975, CHAPTER 231, NOTICE IS
GIVEN THAT THE NORTH CALDWELL BOARD OF EDUCATION WILL MEET ON THE FOLLOWING

DATES AT 7:30 p.m.

SCHEDULE OF PUBLIC AND CONFIDENTIAL MEETINGS
2026
2026 Location

Tuesday Jan 6 Public/Confidential Grandview School

Wednesday Feb 4 Public/Confidential Grandview School

Wednesday March 18* Public/Confidential Grandview School
Budget Submission

Wednesday April 29* Public/Confidential & Grandview School
Public Budget Hearing

Wednesday May 13 Public/Confidential Grandview School

Tuesday June 16 Public/Confidential Grandview School
Wednesday July 15 Public/Confidential Grandview School
Tuesday Aug1l Public/Confidential Grandview School
Tuesday Sept 15 Public/Confidential Grandview School
Tuesday Oct 13 Public/Confidential Grandview School
Tuesday Nov 17 Public/Confidential Grandview School

Tuesday Dec 15 Public/Confidential Grandview School

2027
Tuesday Jan5 Reorganization Grandview School

* Meeting may have to be moved due to Budget deadlines from State
Meetings will begin at 7:30 p.m.

Approved: January 06,2026



